
Local Businesses 

Adventure Travel Trade Association- https://www.adventuretravel.biz/ 

Agua Verde Paddle Club- Gift cards and memberships available 
http://aguaverde.com/paddleclub/ 

Copperworks Distilling Co.- Gift cards, merchandise and liquor available 
https://copperworksdistilling.com/ 

Emerald Water Anglers- Instagram raffle packages @ewaflyshop_seattle 
https://emeraldwateranglers.com/  

Fremont Brewing- Order beer to go https://www.fremontbrewing.com/welcome 

Grand Central Bakery- Curbside pick up and gift cards available 
https://www.grandcentralbakery.com/ 

Kulshan Brewing- Curbside pickup and delivery available https://kulshanbrewing.com/ 

Lummi Island Wild- Shipping and gift cards available https://lummiislandwild.com/ 

Macrina Bakery- Pickup and delivery available https://www.macrinabakery.com/ 

McMenamins- https://www.mcmenamins.com/ 

Norm’s Eatery and Alehouse- Takeout and delivery on most delivery apps available 
https://www.normseatery.com/ 

Northwest Outdoor Center- Gift cards available https://www.nwoc.com/ 

Northwest Whitewater Association- http://www.northwestwhitewater.org/ 

Patagonia- https://www.patagonia.com/patagonia-seattle-2100-first-avenue-seattle-
washington-98121/store_924602888.html 

Taylor Shellfish- Gift cards, pickup and delivery available 
https://www.taylorshellfishfarms.com/ 

Tom Douglas- Products available https://www.tomdouglas.com/ 

Wright Yachts/ Amelia Cruises- Sailing packages available https://ameliacruises.com/ 

Find restaurants near you: https://www.seattlepi.com/lifestyle/food/article/seattle-
restaurants-for-take-out-15127219.php 
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Local Nonprofits 

American Whitewater Northwest- 
https://www.americanwhitewater.org/content/Regional/view/region/NW/ 

DERT (Deschutes Estuary Restoration Team)- https://deschutesestuary.org/dert/ 

Earthjustice Northwest- https://earthjustice.org/about/offices/northwest 

Futurewise- http://futurewise.org/ 

League of Women Voters- https://www.lwv.org/ 

People for Puget Sound/Washington Environmental Council- 
https://wecprotects.org/programs/people-for-puget-sound/ 

Puget Soundkeeper Alliance- https://pugetsoundkeeper.org/ 

RE Sources- https://www.re-sources.org/ 

Save our Wild Salmon- https://www.wildsalmon.org/ 

Sierra Club Washington- https://www.sierraclub.org/washington 

The Okanogan Highlands Alliance-  https://okanoganhighlands.org/ 

Western Environmental Law Center- https://westernlaw.org/ 

Other nonprofits who need support: 
https://www.king5.com/article/entertainment/television/programs/evening/support
-local-non-porfits-due-to-coronavirus/281-1c28a15b-2355-4873-b557-8c9ec96e7bb1 

Support COVID-19 relief- https://www.seattlefoundation.org/communityimpact/civic-
leadership/covid-19-response-fund 

Support each other and take care. We wish you health, safety, and wellness. 

 

Thank you to all the organizations, businesses, 
nonprofits, and frontline workers who are providing 

essential services. 
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